

WORK PACKAGE / CONTRACTOR	BASE BID
<i>1-Inspection & Testing</i>	
Midwest Testing	Proposal Rec'd
Terracon	Proposal Rec'd
Geotechnology Inc	Proposal Rec'd
SCI Engineering	Proposal Rec'd
<i>2-Survey & Layout</i>	
Ferguson Surveying	\$ 5,750.00
Metron Surveying Co.	\$ 6,900.00
Massmann Land Services, LLC	\$ 12,700.00
<i>3-Building Demolition</i>	
Aalco Wrecking Co., Inc.	\$ 38,470.00
Spirtas Wrecking Company	\$ 49,657.00
Premier Demolition, Inc.	\$ 69,600.00
ABM Construction	\$ 77,850.00
ICR Construction Services	\$ 80,000.00
Marschel Wrecking, LLC	\$ 53,400.00
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 173,000.00
<i>4-Site Grading, Site Demolition & Utilities</i>	
J.W. Bommarito Construction Co., Inc.	\$ 383,139.00

WORK PACKAGE / CONTRACTOR	BASE BID
Castle Contracting, LLC	\$ 377,400.00
Southern Ditching & Excavating Co.	\$ 675,000.00
<i>5-Asphalt Paving</i>	
Byrne & Jones Construction	\$ 66,790.00
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 65,750.00
<i>6-Concrete Paving & Building Flatwork</i>	
Wilson Concrete, LLC	\$ 367,600.00
Concrete Design, Inc.	\$ 482,475.00
Fenix Construction Co.	\$ 421,275.00
Vee -Jay Cement Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 367,626.00
Ahal Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 367,910.00

WORK PACKAGE / CONTRACTOR	BASE BID
<i>7-Retaining Walls</i>	
Ideal Landscape Construction	\$ 89,827.00
Landesign, LLC	\$ 84,797.00
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 77,000.00
<i>8-Ornamental Fences & Gates</i>	
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 73,000.00
Collins & Herman	\$ 66,755.00
<i>9-Landscape & Irrigation</i>	
Ideal Landscape Construction	\$ 139,796.00
Symmetry Design	\$ 130,403.40
Landesign, LLC	\$ 131,780.00
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 139,000.00

WORK PACKAGE / CONTRACTOR	BASE BID
<i>10-Cast-In-Place Concrete</i>	
Fenix Construction Co.	\$ 451,443.00
Wilson Concrete, LLC	\$ 485,900.00
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 248,000.00
Heritage Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$ 412,240.00
Roy Gittemeier Contractors, Inc.	\$ 449,850.00
KCI Construction Company	\$ 459,000.00
Demien Construction Company	\$ 443,000.00
Hankins Construction Company	\$ 694,000.00
<i>11-Masonry</i>	
Leonard Masonry Inc.	\$ 736,500.00
Heitkamp Masonry, Inc.	\$ 568,950.00
JDS Masonry	\$ 726,041.00
Grant Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 747,700.00
John J. Smith Masonry	\$ 662,542.00
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 629,000.00

WORK PACKAGE / CONTRACTOR	BASE BID
<i>12-Structural & Miscellaneous Steel</i>	
Ben Hur Steel Worx	\$ 864,909.00
Kupferer Brothers Iron Works, Inc.	\$ 898,780.00
Blattner Steel	\$ 1,234,611.00
Affton Fabricating & Welding Co., Inc.	\$ 1,071,810.00
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 947,000.00
<i>13-General Trades</i>	
Demien Construction Company	\$ 1,115,000.00
Hankins Construction Company	\$ 1,129,000.00
ICR Construction Services	\$ 965,000.00
Wright Construction Services, Inc.	\$ 1,085,000.00
JE Foster Building Company	\$ 941,186.00
Waterhout Construction Co., Inc.	\$ 1,043,200.00
Morrissey Construction Company	\$ 969,900.00
RG Ross Construction Co., Inc.	\$ 1,050,000.00
Duggan Contracting Corporation	\$ 950,258.00
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 1,026,000.00
Rhodey Construction, Inc.	\$ 928,880.00
<i>14-Roofing & Sheet Metal</i>	
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 414,000.00
Kirberg Company	\$ 432,690.00

WORK PACKAGE / CONTRACTOR	BASE BID
KMEIER Roof Systems, Inc.	\$ 439,600.00
Geissler Roofing Co., Inc.	\$ 456,230.00
Bi-State Roof Systems, Inc.	\$ 421,985.00
15-Glass & Glazing	
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 2,290,000.00
16-Framing, Drywall & Ceilings	
Rhodey Construction, Inc.	INCOMPLETE
Rhodey Construction, Inc. w/ GFRC	\$ 1,135,800.00
ICS Construction Services, Ltd.	\$ 947,662.00
Wies Drywall & Construction Corp.	\$ 1,242,500.00
John Bender Drywall	INCOMPLETE
John Bender Drywall w/ GFRC	\$ 1,063,885.00
T.J. Wies Contracting, Inc.	\$ 1,284,000.00
Niehaus Construction Services, Inc.	\$ 989,269.00
17-Carpet & Resilient Flooring	
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 122,000.00
Flooring Systems, Inc.	\$ 94,193.00
ICS Construction Services, Ltd.	\$ 99,900.00
Paul Abt Contract Floor Coverings, Inc.	\$ 111,985.00
Zickel Flooring	\$ 109,000.00

WORK PACKAGE / CONTRACTOR	BASE BID
18-Special Flooring	
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 14,750.00
Technicote, Inc.	\$ 14,286.75
Missouri Terrazo Co., Inc.	\$ 12,950.00
19-Stone, Ceramic & Porcelain Tile	
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 92,650.00
Flooring Systems, Inc.	\$ 100,021.00
ICS Construction Services, Ltd.	\$ 73,710.00
Zickel Flooring	\$ 75,700.00
Williams Tile & Marble	\$ 84,585.00
20-Painting & Wallcovering	
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 99,000.00
PM Leach Painting Company	\$ 117,833.00
Jos. Ward Painting Company	\$ 93,481.00
Precision Finishes, LLC	\$ 102,000.00
Herbster Hellweg Painting Company	\$ 98,379.00
Rainbow Painting Company	\$ 84,371.00
Dannix Painting, LLC	\$ 76,136.00
21-Lockers	
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 13,500.00

WORK PACKAGE / CONTRACTOR	BASE BID
Peterson Group	\$ 119,357.00
22-Fire Supression Systems	
<i>22-Fire Supression Systems</i>	
Fire Tech, LLC	\$ 282,800.00
St. Louis Automatic Sprinkler Company, Inc.	\$ 171,780.00
Boyer Fire Protection	\$ 201,409.00
Ahern Fire Protection	\$ 155,925.00
Gateway Fire Protection Systems, Inc.	\$ 139,045.00
Century Fire Sprinklers, Inc.	\$ 212,640.00
Bi-State Fire Protection Company	\$ 214,700.00
23-Hydraulic Elevator	
<i>23-Hydraulic Elevator</i>	
C. Rallo Contracting Co., Inc.	\$ 79,000.00
Kone Inc.	\$ 68,300.00
Thyssen Krupp Elevator Corp.	\$ 92,500.00
<i>24-Heating, Ventilating & Air Conditioning</i>	
Sheet Metal Contractors, Inc.	\$ 619,500.00
PROPIPE Corporation	\$ 597,867.00
Wiegmann Associates, Inc.	\$ 650,000.00
Rock Hill Mechanical Corporation	\$ 600,000.00
Haberberger, Incorporated	\$ 579,000.00
R.F. Meeh Company	\$ 592,300.00
Quality Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.	\$ 640,000.00

WORK PACKAGE / CONTRACTOR	BASE BID

WORK PACKAGE / CONTRACTOR	BASE BID
<i>25-Plumbing</i>	
Trojahn Plumbing Systems	\$ 420,000.00
Feit Plumbing Co., Inc.	\$ 647,625.00
O.J. Laughlin Plumbing Company, Inc.	\$ 547,725.00
Merlo Plumbing Co., Inc.	\$ 549,999.00
Torrisi Plumbing Services, Inc.	\$ 439,993.00
Franklin Mechanical, Inc.	\$ 468,110.00
Deluca Plumbing, LLC	\$ 561,100.00
Parkway Construction Services	\$ 488,800.00
<i>26-Electrical</i>	
Eckelkamp Electric Company	\$ 1,475,500.00
Bates Electric	\$ 1,356,270.00
Guarantee Electrical	\$ 1,648,200.00
Bell Electrical Contractors	\$ 1,612,500.00
Consolidated Electrical & Mechanicals, Inc.	\$ 1,622,000.00
Kay-Bee Electrical Contractor	\$ 1,738,963.00
Crown Electrical Contracting, Inc.	\$ 1,660,000.00
Briner Electric Company	\$ 1,480,529.00
Schneider Electric Company	\$ 1,389,000.00
Benson Electric Company	\$ 1,503,000.00